Tee# 1
Starting Times Professional
6:50 AM Nate Lashley
7:01 AM George McNeill
* 7:12 AM Boo Weekly
7:23 AM Eik van Rooyen
7:34 AM Cameron Percy
7:45 AM Andrew Novak
* 7:56 AM Robi Calvesbert
8:07 AM Ryan Armour
8:18 AM Ryuji Imada
* 8:29 AM Rafa Campos
8:40 AM Michael Gligic
8:51 AM Scott Piercy
Tee # 10
Starting Times Professional
6:50 AM Nick Watney
7:01 AM Brian Stuard
7:12 AM Harry Higgs
7:23 AM Hank Lebioda
7:34 AM Henrik Norlander
7:45 AM Brice Garnett
7:56 AM Andrew Landry
8:07 AM Dylan Wu
8:18 AM Bill Haas
8:29 AM Austin Cook
8:40 AM Jonathan Byrd
8:51 AM Max McGreevy
Tee# 1
Starting Times Professional
12:05 PM Martin Trainer
12:16 PM Erik Barnes
* 12:27 PM Akshay Bhatia
12:38 PM Zecheng Dou
12:49 PM Michael Kim
1:00 PM Brent Grant
1:11 PM Sam Stevens
1:22 PM Austin Eckroat
1:33 PM Richy Werenski
Tee # 10
Starting Times Professional
12:05 PM Derek Ernst
12:16 PM Harry Hall
12:27 PM Chris Stroud
12:38 PM Paul Haley 11
12:49 PM Matti Schmid
1:00 PM Nico Echavarria
1:11 PM S.Y. Noh
1:222 PM Carl Yuan

* Denotes Sponsor Choice

Alternates
1 Richard S. Johnson
2 Omar Uresti
3 Ted Potter, Jr.
4 Brian Davis
5 Kevin Stadler
6 Matt Every
7 Jeff Overton
8 Daniel Chopra
9 Carl Pettersson
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Amateur Team

Do 20X nb wN—
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Tee # 10
Approx Time

9:20 AM
9:32 AM
9:45 AM
9:57 AM
10:10 AM
10:22 AM
10:35 AM
10:47 AM
11:00 AM
11:12 AM
11:25 AM
11:37 AM

Tee#1
Approx Time

9:20 AM
9:32 AM
9:45 AM
9:57 AM
10:10 AM
10:22 AM
10:35 AM
10:47 AM
11:00 AM
11:12 AM
11:25 AM
11:37 AM

Tee # 10
Approx Time

2:35PM
2:47 PM
3:00 PM
3:12PM
3:25 PM
3:37 PM
3:50 PM
4:02 PM
4:15PM

Tee#1
Approx Time

2:35PM
2:47 PM
3:00 PM
3:12 PM
3:25 PM
3:37 PM
3:50 PM
4:02 PM

Professional

Sean O'Hair
Augusto Nunez
KJ Choi
Trevor Werbylo
Cody Gribble
Jason Dufner
Brandon Harkins
Anders Albertson
Greg Chalmers
D.A. Points
Jonas Blixt
Tano Goya

Professional

Fabian Gomez
Scott Harrington
William McGrirt

Sung Kang
Jim Herman
Trevor Cone
Arjun Atwal
Scott Brown

Ben Crane

Kevin Roy

Brandon Matthews
MIJ Daffue

Professional

Vincent Norrman
Camilo Villegas
Ricky Barnes
Kyle Stanley
Kevin Chappell
Wesley Bryan
Bo Van Pelt
Sangmoon Bae
J.J. Henry

Professional

Carson Young
Geoff Ogilvy
Vaughn Taylor
Grayson Murray
Tommy Gainey
Robert Garrigus
David Hearn
D.J. Trahan



